
as of 2/17/2024

2024 Track Meet Schedule

Date Host/Event Opponent Location COED, G, B Var, Var+, JV

Thursday, March 14, 2024 UW-Oshkosh Mult. UW-Oshkosh Boys Var+

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 UW-Oshkosh Mult. UW-Oshkosh Girls Varsity

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 West Allis Central Mult. West Allis Central H.S. COED Var+

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Pius XI - WISCO Dual WISCO Pius XI Fieldhouse COED Var, Var+, JV

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Indoor Conference Conf. West Allis Central H.S. COED Var

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Indoor State Mult. UW-Whitewater COED Qual. Varsity

Date Host/Event Opponent Location COED, G, B Var, Var+, JV

Friday, April 12, 2024 Franklin Mult. Franklin H.S. COED Varsity

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Wisconsin Lutheran Mult. Wisconsin Luth. H.S. COED Varsity

Friday, April 26, 2024 Wisconsin Lutheran Mult. Wisconsin Luth. H.S. Girls Varsity

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Conference Relays Mult. Pewaukee H.S. COED Var+

Friday, May 3, 2024 Brown Deer Mult. Brown Deer H.S. COED Var+

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Arrowhead Mult. Arrowhead H.S. COED Select Varsity

Friday, May 10, 2024 West Allis Hale Mult. West Allis Hale H.S. COED Varsity

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Outdoor Conference Conf. Wisconsin Luth. H.S. COED Varsity

Monday, May 20, 2024 Regionals Mult. TBD COED Varsity

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Sectionals Mult. Big Foot H.S., Lake Geneva COED Qual. Varsity

Friday, May 31, 2024 State Day 1 Mult. UW-LaCrosse COED Qual. Varsity

Saturday, June 1, 2024 State Day 2 Mult. UW-LaCrosse COED Qual. Varsity

Date Host/Event Opponent Location COED, G, B Var, Var+, JV

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Pius XI WISCO Pius XI Fieldhouse COED Var, Var+, JV

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Indoor Conference Conf. New Berlin West H.S. COED JV

Date Host/Event Opponent Location COED, G, B Var, Var+, JV

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Brookfield East Mult. Brookfield East H.S. Girls JV

Friday, April 19, 2024 Wisconsin Lutheran Mult. Wisconsin Luth. H.S. COED JV

Monday, April 29, 2024 Brookfield East Mult. Brookfield East H.S. Boys Fresh/Soph

Monday, May 6, 2024 Muskego Mult. Muskego H.S. COED JV

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Wisconsin Lutheran Mult. Wisconsin Luth. H.S. COED JV

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Outdoor Conference Conf. Greendale H.S. COED JV
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Tom Burger 

Milw Luth

15-Apr-23

coaches 9

field 10

run 11


